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Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
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04/21/22 Political - AL RINO PAC
ical - AL RINO PAC
ical - AL RINO PAC
itical - AL RINO PAC
ical - AL RINO PAC
ical - AL RINO PAC
04/24/22 Political - AL RINO PAC
04/24/22 Political - AL RINO PAC
04/24/22 Political - AL RINO PAC

mv‘oﬂ _sm:mmm.ﬂ All, @A 8/22-04/24/22

Red Eagle Media GL-3
Red Eagle Media CL-3
Red Eagle Media GL-3
Red Eagle Media CL-3
Red Eagle Media GL-3
Red Eagle Media GL-4
Red Eagle Media CL-4
Red Eagle Media CL-4
Red Eagle Media CL-3

$100.00:30
$150.00:30
$100.00:30
$150.00:30
$100.00:30
$600.00:30
$600.00:30

$15.00:30
$150.00:30

M-F 935p-1005p

M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 935p-1005p

M-F 9p-935p Late News
Sat 9-930p Late News
Nascar Race

Nascar Race

Su 10a-11a

Sun 9-930p Late News

9:36:57 PM 5776
9:22:27 PM 5776
9:50:40 PM 5776
9:25:27 PM 5776
9:26:31 PM 5776
2:40:35 PM 5776
3:22:35 PM 5776

10:35:37 AM 5776

9:09:42 PM 5776

ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)
ARPTV041922H (HD)

Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
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WIDEORBIT
REPORT

Spot Manager: All, 04/18/22-04/24/22 (04/28/22 3:58:59 PM)
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